El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024

102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series El Pinar 3,120 km
Q2 25/10/2024 14:29
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:20:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap

(19) Felipe Massa

1 15:21:46.889 1:31.691 37.573 22.954 +6.121
2 15:23:14.180 1:27.291 30.166  36.803 20322 +1.721 -4.400
3 15:24:40.624 1:26.444 29.688  36.486 20.270 +0.874 -0.847
4 15:26:06.506 1:25.882 29310  36.380 20.192 +0.312 -0.562
5 15:27:32.687 1:26.181 29.669  36.335 20.177 +0.611 +0.299
6 15:28:58.257 29.102  36.403 20.065 -0.611

(8) Rafael Suzuki

1 15:21:49.227 1:31.172 38.412 22.002 +5.754
2 15:23:17.279 1:28.052 30743 36912 20397 +2.634 -3.120
3 15:24:43.674 1:26.395 29.839  36.530 20.026 +0.977 -1.657
4 15:26:09.550 1:25.876 29.455  36.374 20.047 +0.458 -0.519
5 15:27:35.355 1:25.805 29.449  36.388 19.968 +0.387 -0.071
6 15:29:00.773 29.169  36.294 19.955 -0.387

(120) Vitor Baptista

1 15:21:50.336 1:31.538 38.516 22.547 +5.418
2 15:23:18.099 1:27.763 30367  37.092 20.304 +1.643 -3.775
3 15:24:44.966 1:26.867 29.842  36.831 20.194 +0.747 -0.896
4 15:26:11.517 1:26.551 20632 36.682 20.237 +0.431 -0.316
5 15:27:37.845 1:26.328 20476 36.658 20.194 +0.208 -0.223
6 15:29:03.965 29.358  36.503 20.259 -0.208

(111) Rubens Barrichello

1 15:21:53.613 1:31.790 38.564 21.379 +5.949
2 15:23:20.620 1:27.007 30.196 36674 20.137 +1.166 -4.783
3 15:24:50.131 1:29.511 30795 38170 20.546 +3.670 +2.504
4 15:26:16.226 1:26.095 29.800  36.248 20.047 +0.254 -3.416
5 15:27:42.067 29.442  36.357 20.042 -0.254
6 15:29:08.349 1:26.282 29502 36.821 19.959 +0.441 +0.441

(91) Eduardo Barrichello

1 15:21:56.160 1:29.925 37.257 23.040 +4.133

2 15:23:23.273 1:27.113 30.174  36.461 20.478 +1.321 -2.812
3 15:24:51.821 1:28.548 30078  37.498 20.972 +2.756 +1.435
4 15:26:17.725 1:25.904 29575  36.352 19.977 +0.112 -2.644
5 15:27:43.517 29422 36.351 20.019 -0.112
6 15:29:09.383 1:25.866 29336 36513 20.017 +0.074 +0.074

(80) Marcos Gomes

1 15:21:55.242 1:31.405 37.900 22.580 +4.999
2 15:23:23.023 1:27.781 30.234 36.901 20.646 +1.375 -3.624
3 15:24:52.710 1:29.687 31.416 37.176 21.095 +3.281 +1.906
4 15:26:19.333 1:26.623 30.000 36.356 20.267 +0.217 -3.064
5 15:27:45.739 1:26.406 29.610 36.506 20.290 -0.217
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El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024

102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series El Pinar 3,120 km
Q2 25/10/2024 14:29
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:20:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap
6 15:29:12.337 1:26.598 29.587 36.765 20.246 +0.192 +0.192

(11) Gaetano Di Mauro

1 15:22:00.069 1:29.777 37.535 22.672 +4.145
2 15:23:27.774 1:27.705 30429  36.842 20.434 +2.073 -2.072
3 15:24:55.070 1:27.296 30.144 36741 20.411 +1.664 -0.409
4 15:26:21.395 1:26.325 29.567  36.503 20.255 +0.693 -0.971
5 15:27:47.332 1:25.937 29.386  36.320 20.231 +0.305 -0.388
6 15:29:12.964 [ EEEXER 29439  36.183 20.010 -0.305

(81) Arthur Leist
1 15:21:58.521 1:30.804 37.487 23380 +4.903
2 15:23:25.915 1:27.394 30353 36.625 20.416 +1.493 -3.410
3 15:24:53.060 1:27.145 29.961  36.610 20.574 +1.244 -0.249
4 15:26:24.164 1:31.104 29.967  40.080 21.057 +5.203 +3.959
5 15:27:50.065 29.340  36.431 20.130 -5.203
6 15:29:15.966 29.394  36.383 20.124

(28) Enzo Elias

1 15:22:05.774 1:31.445 37.904 22.406 +5.592
2 15:23:33.590 1:27.816 30.108  37.369 20.339 +1.963 -3.629
3 15:25:00.316 1:26.726 29.905  36.709 20.112 +0.873 -1.090
4 15:26:26.522 1:26.206 20539 36.647 20.020 +0.353 -0.520
5 15:27:52.375 29.260  36.544 20.049 -0.353
6 15:29:18.418 1:26.043 20.604  36.513 19.926 +0.190 +0.190

(121) Felipe Baptista

1 15:22:10.383 1:29.757 37.171 22311 +4.024
2 15:23:37.330 1:26.947 30086  36.678 20.183 +1.214 -2.810
3 15:25:03.744 1:26.414 29788  36.553 20.073 +0.681 -0.533
4 15:26:30.035 1:26.291 29.683  36.477 20.131 +0.558 -0.123
5 15:27:55.846 1:25.811 29.423  36.316 20.072 +0.078 -0.480
6 15:29:21.579 29.266  36.418 20.049 -0.078

(0) Caca Bueno

1 15:22:13.613 1:35.510 37.751 23.473 +9.221
2 15:23:40.473 1:26.860 29.840  36.723 20.297 +0.571 -8.650
3 15:25:06.762 29.759  36.399 20.131 -0.571
4 15:26:33.688 1:26.926 29709  36.840 20377 +0.637 +0.637
5 15:28:00.104 1:26.416 29577 36.750 20.089 +0.127 -0.510
6 15:29:26.744 1:26.640 29.537  36.887 20.216 +0.351 +0.224

(12) Lucas Foresti

1 15:22:15.523 1:33.274 39.318 23.030 +7.409

2 15:23:42.814 1:27.291 30.269 36.598 20.424 +1.426 -5.983
3 15:25:09.255 1:26.441 29.821 36.451 20.169 +0.576 -0.850
4 15:26:35.289 1:26.034 29.407 36.461 20.166 +0.169 -0.407
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El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024

102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Q2

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:20:03

El Pinar 3,120 km

25/10/2024 14:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3  Speed Diff Gap

5 15:28:01.154 1:25.865 29398 36.394 20.073 -0.169

6 15:29:27.380 1:26.226 29.116  36.608 20.502 +0.361 +0.361
(30) Cesar Ramos

1 15:22:21.128 1:37.066 41.926 22.257 +10.946

2 15:23:49.405 1:28.277 30.809  36.872 20.596 +2.157 -8.789

3 15:25:16.419 1:27.014 30230  36.621 20.163 +0.894 -1.263

4 15:26:42.639 1:26.220 29.975  36.253 19.992 +0.100 -0.794

5 15:28:08.759 29.646  36.436 20.038 -0.100
(44) Bruno Baptista

1 15:22:24.801 1:39.546 43.155 23.955 +13.450

2 15:23:52.092 1:27.291 29.941  37.030 20.320 +1.195 -12.255

3 15:25:18.371 1:26.279 29.858  36.425 19.996 +0.183 -1.012

4 15:26:45.686 1:27.315 29.889  36.345 21.081 +1.219 +1.036

5 15:28:11.782 29.808  36.294 19.994 -1.219
(29) Daniel Serra

1 15:22:28.497 1:39.372 42.563 23.819 +13.539

2 15:23:55.408 1:26.911 30.168  36.430 20.313 +1.078 -12.461

3 15:25:21.613 1:26.205 29.828  36.172 20.205 +0.372 -0.706

4 15:26:47.961 1:26.348 29.811  36.243 20.294 +0.515 +0.143

5 15:28:13.794 [JIEEEEER 29.437 36322 20.074 -0.515
(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 15:22:30.601 1:42.554 42.192 26.936 +17.187

2 15:23:58.132 1:27.531 30414  36.892 20.225 +2.164 -15.023

3 15:25:24.374 1:26.242 29.726  36.472 20.044 +0.875 -1.289

4 15:26:50.526 1:26.152 29.754  36.315 20.083 +0.785 -0.090

5 15:28:15.893 29.234  36.156 19.977 -0.785
(83) Gabriel Casagrande

1 15:22:34.916 1:44.948 42.674 28.044 +19.345

2 15:24:01.921 1:27.005 30.107  36.506 20.392 +1.402 -17.943

3 15:25:28.069 1:26.148 29672 36.286 20.190 +0.545 -0.857

4 15:26:54.260 1:26.191 29.567  36.342 20.282 +0.588 +0.043

5 15:28:19.863 29.265  36.164 20.174 -0.588
(21) Thiago Camilo

1 15:22:39.386 1:40.891 41.876 27.444 +14.835

2 15:24:05.879 1:26.493 29870  36.421 20.202 +0.437 -14.398

3 15:25:32.307 1:26.428 29.892  36.453 20.083 +0.372 -0.065

4 15:26:58.363 [JIPEXEA 29.650  36.285 20.121 -0.372

5 15:28:25.220 1:26.857 29.573  37.079 20.205 +0.801 +0.801
(4) Julio Campos

1 15:22:43.309 1:47.939 46.081 24.920 +21.980
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El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024

102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
Q2
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:20:03

El Pinar 3,120 km

25/10/2024 14:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap
2 15:24:10.200 1:26.891 30.028 36.526 20.337 +0.932 -21.048
3 15:25:36.796 1:26.596 29.579 36.673 20.344 +0.637 -0.295
4 15:27:03.271 1:26.475 29.788 36.503 20.184 +0.516 -0.121
5 15:28:29.230 1:25.959 29.196 36.679 20.084 -0.516
(88) Felipe Fraga
1 15:22:52.635 1:45.186 40.015 26.915 +19.628
2 15:24:18.892 1:26.257 29.744 36.376 20.137 +0.699 -18.929
3 15:25:44.598 1:25.706 29.317 36.253 20.136 +0.148 -0.551
4 15:27:10.156 [T 29318  36.114 20.126 -0.148
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